All Events, All Events - Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Taddy, Regina A
2 Hamilton, TamaraD
3 Nelson, Cathy T
4 Kelly, Karen M
5 Reese, Cassie S
6 Newman, Kimberly N
7 Crittenden, Jenna
8 Ellison, Traci A
9 Grant, AriciaC
10 Denton, AngelaG
11 Pickett, AlesaA
11 Holley, Candace M
13 Jackson, Kayla
14 Cisneros, Tamara T
15 Rhodes, TeresaL
16 Boyle, TaraR
17 Wilson, Demetrya D
18 Butler, SaundraD
19 Lob, Karen D
20 Nelms, Cheryl Renee
21 Guthmiller, Melodie A
22 Jensen, Catie B
23 Holguin, Sonia
24 Washington, Kristina
24 Williams, Vicki L
26 Webb, Samantha R
27 Baggett, Kristin
28 Newman, Cheryl R
29 Jeffery, Tara
30 Jessie, Diana F
31 Bingham, Jessica L

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

All Events, All Events- Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name
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Taddy, Regina A
Nelson, Cathy T
Ellison, Traci A
Jensen, Catie B
Reese, Cassie S
Wilson, Demetrya D

North Central Texas USBC
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9th Annual NCTUSBC Ladies City Tournament, All Events event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
16
22

2
a7
16
14
29
19

.
34
22
39
15
38
43
28
19
32
11
30
18

5
32
25
38
a4
15
15
33
19
16

$1,681.00

Entry
16
2
19
5
16
19

Score
2,271
2,235
2,223
2,203
2,175
2,145
2,119
2,117
2,116
2,106
2,096
2,096
2,095
2,094
2,090
2,080
2,079
2,071
2,064
2,062
2,057
2,056
2,055
2,054
2,054
2,050
2,046
2,042
2,040
2,034
2,031

Prize
$250.00
$125.00
$100.00

$90.00

$80.00
$70.00
$70.00
$65.00
$65.00
$60.00
$53.00
$53.00
$50.00
$45.00
$45.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

Prize
$250.00
$112.00

$80.00

$40.00
$10.00
$10.00

From
Arlington, TX
Mansfield, TX
Ft Worth, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Arlington, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Euless, TX

Fort Worth, TX
Arlington, TX
Mansfield, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Saginaw, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Mansfield, TX
Haslet, TX
Euless, TX
Bedford, TX
Benbrook, TX
Bedford, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Bedford, TX
Cedar Hill, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Saginaw, TX
Saginaw, TX
DeSoto, TX
Euless, TX
Arlington, TX

From
Arlington, TX
Ft Worth, TX
Euless, TX
Fort Worth, TX
Arlington, TX
Euless, TX
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North Central Texas USBC
Final Prize Listing
9th Annual NCTUSBC Ladies City Tournament, All Events event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: $502.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,183.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $2,183.00
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