North Central Texas USBC

Final Prize Listing

9th Annual NCTUSBC Ladies City Tournament, All Events event only Sorted By Event, Division

All Events, All Events - Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Taddy, Regina A	16	2,271	\$250.00	Arlington, TX
2	Hamilton, Tamara D	22	2,235	\$125.00	Mansfield, TX
3	Nelson, Cathy T	2	2,223	\$100.00	Ft Worth, TX
4	Kelly, Karen M	47	2,203	\$90.00	Fort Worth, TX
5	Reese, Cassie S	16	2,175	\$80.00	Arlington, TX
6	Newman, Kimberly N	14	2,145	\$70.00	Fort Worth, TX
7	Crittenden, Jenna	29	2,119	\$70.00	Fort Worth, TX
8	Ellison, Traci A	19	2,117	\$65.00	Euless, TX
9	Grant, Aricia C	7	2,116	\$65.00	Fort Worth, TX
10	Denton, Angela G	34	2,106	\$60.00	Arlington, TX
11	Pickett, Alesia A	22	2,096	\$53.00	Mansfield, TX
11	Holley, Candace M	39	2,096	\$53.00	Grand Prairie, TX
13	Jackson, Kayla	15	2,095	\$50.00	Saginaw, TX
14	Cisneros, Tamara T	38	2,094	\$45.00	Grand Prairie, TX
15	Rhodes, Teresa L	43	2,090	\$45.00	Mansfield, TX
16	Boyle, Tara R	28	2,080	\$40.00	Haslet, TX
17	Wilson, Demetrya D	19	2,079	\$40.00	Euless, TX
18	Butler, Saundra D	32	2,071	\$40.00	Bedford, TX
19	Lob, Karen D	11	2,064	\$40.00	Benbrook, TX
20	Nelms, Cheryl Renee	30	2,062	\$30.00	Bedford, TX
21	Guthmiller, Melodie A	18	2,057	\$30.00	Fort Worth, TX
22	Jensen, Catie B	5	2,056	\$30.00	Fort Worth, TX
23	Holguin, Sonia	32	2,055	\$30.00	Bedford, TX
24	Washington, Kristina	25	2,054	\$25.00	Cedar Hill, TX
24	Williams, Vicki L	38	2,054	\$25.00	Grand Prairie, TX
26	Webb, Samantha R	44	2,050	\$25.00	Fort Worth, TX
27	Baggett, Kristin	15	2,046	\$25.00	Saginaw, TX
28	Newman, Cheryl R	15	2,042	\$20.00	Saginaw, TX
29	Jeffery, Tara	33	2,040	\$20.00	DeSoto, TX
30	Jessie, Diana F	19	2,034	\$20.00	Euless, TX
31	Bingham, Jessica L	16	2,031	\$20.00	Arlington, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,681.00

All Events, All Events - Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Taddy, Regina A	16	2,166	\$250.00	Arlington, TX
2	Nelson, Cathy T	2	2,070	\$112.00	Ft Worth, TX
3	Ellison, Traci A	19	2,030	\$80.00	Euless, TX
4	Jensen, Catie B	5	1,993	\$40.00	Fort Worth, TX
5	Reese, Cassie S	16	1,974	\$10.00	Arlington, TX
5	Wilson, Demetrya D	19	1,974	\$10.00	Euless, TX

North Central Texas USBC

Final Prize Listing

9th Annual NCTUSBC Ladies City Tournament, All Events event only Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$502.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,183.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$2,183.00